
  
    

  

ATKT Semester Examination Result 

      

    

Month and 
Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES Physical Education Dec-19 School of Physical Education July -18 to Dec-18 III 

      Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
   T-07 Physiology & Phy. of Exercise 3 Date of Result - 17.01.20   

T-08 Educational Psychology 3   
 

  

T-09 Methods in Phy. Education 3   
 

  

P-09 Volleyball 3   
 

  

P-10 Weight Lifting & Training 3   
 

  

P-11 Teaching Practice 3   
 

  

P-12 
Conditioning and Match 
Practice 8   

 
  

C-03 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4   
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

  Total Credits 30       
 

 

 

 



 

S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. 
Fathers Name /Husband 
Name Mothers Name 

            

1 17B304 Akash Kumbhkar DA/17/00307 Mohan Lal Kumbhkar Rani Kumbhkar 

2 17B305 Akshansh Sahu DA/17/00116 Madan Lal Sahu  Laxmi Sahu  

3 17B309 Bhawesh Waskel DA/17/00118 Narshingh Waskel Sunita Waskel 

4 17B312 Burhan Bashir DA/17/00121 Bashir Ahmad Peer Jana Begum 

5 17B316 Jayant Verma DA/17/00125 Prakash Verma Maya Verma 

6 17B323 Namit Sathe DA/17/00132 Rajendra Sathe Sandhya Sathe 

7 17B325 Narendra S. Kushwah DA/17/00134 Vijay Singh Kushwah Guddi  

8 17B345 Vivek Ganava DA/17/00151 Vijay Ganava Anita Ganava 

9 16B301 Abhishek Yadav  DA/16/16571 Mr.Sunil Yadav 
Smt.Kiran Yadav  

10 16B333 Prateek Bhavsar DA/16/16597 Mr.Praveen Bhavsar Smt.Kiran Bhavsar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 

Code 
T-07 T-08 T-09 P-09 P-10 P-11 P-12 C-03 

Akash Kumbhkar 17B304 Marks 54 35 56 62 64 46 58 56 

Akshansh Sahu 17B305 Marks 68 59 67 67 78 58 50 57 

Bhawesh Waskel 17B309 Marks 41 35 35 72 65 58 AB 46 

Burhan Bashir 17B312 Marks 47 AB 39 50 50 48 51 60 

Jayant Verma 17B316 Marks 41 AB 44 49 68 49 69 52 

Namit Sathe 17B323 Marks 37 57 51 61 73 57 64 40 

Narendra S. Kushwah 17B325 Marks 46 35 49 68 74 50 AB 52 

Vivek Ganava 17B345 Marks 39 37 41 58 67 49 AB 42 

Abhishek Yadav  16B301 Marks 40 37 AB 68 60 45 AB 60 

Prateek Bhavsar 16B333 Marks 62 45 AB 52 61 47 AB 60 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                     Grades              SGPA SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No T-07 T-08 T-09 P-09 P-10 P-11 P-12 C-03 SGPA CGPA Remark I Sem II Sem 

Akash Kumbhkar 17B304 B P B B+ B+ C B B 5.90 5.54 PASS 5.13 5.60 

Akshansh Sahu 17B305 B+ B B+ B+ A B B B 6.50 6.98 PASS 7.27 7.17 

Bhawesh Waskel 17B309 C P P A B+ B Ab C 4.07 5.68 ATKT 6.30 6.67 

Burhan Bashir 17B312 C Ab P B B C B B+ 5.13 5.24 ATKT 5.37 5.23 

Jayant Verma 17B316 C Ab C C B+ C B+ B 5.37 6.09 ATKT 6.33 6.57 

Namit Sathe 17B323 P B B B+ A B B+ C 6.23 6.74 PASS 7.00 7 

Narendra S. Kushwah 17B325 C P C B+ A B Ab B 4.30 5.77 ATKT 6.47 6.53 

Vivek Ganava 17B345 P P C B B+ C Ab C 3.77 5.30 ATKT 6.00 6.13 

Abhishek Yadav  16B301 C P Ab B+ B+ C Ab B+ 3.73 3.95 ATKT 5.30 2.83 

Prateek Bhavsar 16B333 B+ C Ab B B+ C Ab B+ 3.93 4.55 ATKT 5.80 3.93 

 


